P.E. SCHEDULE

WEEK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SPORT

Nordic walking

Ice games / skating
Ice games / skating
Gymnastics

Skiing

Ice games / skating
Volleyball

WINTER HOLIDAY
Floorball
Swimming
MULTIWEEK
EASTER FRIDAY
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

Dance

MOVE!

Football

Football

Pesapallo

Have a nice semester!

7B

LOCATION

Gather at the school gym

Koulukatu
Koulukatu
School gym
Pyynikki
Koulukatu

School gym

School gym

Pyynikin uimahalli

Pyynikin uimahalli
Pyynikin uimahalli
Pyynikin uimahalli
School gym
School gym
Tipotie

Tipotie

Tipotie

joonas.hyvajoki@tampere.fi

SPRING 2024

REMEMBER!

Pakkasraja -17 c
Pakkasraja -17 c

Pakkasraja -17 c

Pakkasraja -17 c

Pakkasraja -17 c

Boys

Boys
Girls

Girls

School gym, if rains

p. 040 806 4760



